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NAN Block Coordinators 
 
Ayr Lane Patty Howie 

301-351-6108 
pbhowie@verizon.net 

 

Bannockburn Drive (lower) JoAnn Krecke 
301-706-1384 
dandjkrecke@verizon.net 

 

Bannockburn Drive (upper) Helene and Gene Granof 
301-229-0762 
granof@verizon.net 

 

Barr Road Block Coordinator Needed  
 
Benalder Drive Xan Fry 

301-801-5044 
xanxanfry@gmail.com 

 

Braeburn 7100-7127   Beth Kellar  
  and Wilson 7030-50           301-229-3599 

elizkellar@gmail.com 
 

Braeburn 7000-7020 Stu Levy 
and Wilson 7032-7048 202-821-3084 

selevy@gmail.com 
 

Brigadoon Drive Beth Rogers and Mike Zangwill 
301-320-2598 
bethmrogers@earthlink.net 
 

Cairn Terrace Richard Boltuck 
301-320-0349 
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Rboltuck@verizon.net 
 

Callendar Drive Kris Ruckdeschel 
301-320-3911 
krisfred1963@yahoo.com 

 

Crathie Lane Block Coordinator Needed 

Dalroy Lane Henriette Rahusen 
301-775-9527 cell 
henriette.rahusen@gmail.com 
 

Dunrobbin Drive Jim Bell 
 240413-1229 
 Kelleybell21@comcast.net 
 
East Halbert Road Block Coordinator Needed 
6200-6303 

East Halbert Road Amy Maron 
6304-6411 301-613-5969  
 Amymaron1215@gmail.com 

East Halbert (the hook) Block Coordinator Needed 
 

Elgin Lane Ali Davoodi and Nahid Akhyani 
301-320-2541 
naakhyani@gmail.com 

 

Kenhowe Drive Christo Andonyadis 
6303-6434 301-320-3210 

christo.md@gmail.com 
 

Kenhowe Drive Anne Myers 
6500-6516 301-263-1145 
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a.hollandmyers@verizon.net 
 
 

 

Laverock Ct./Lane Patty Howie 
301-351-6108 
pbhowie@verizon.net 

Orkney Parkway Block Coordinator Needed 
 
Owen Place Marianne Ross 

301-229-6690 
cinthec@verizon.net 
 

Pyle Road Anne Quinlan 
 301-908-0662 
 Aquinlan0729@gmail.com 

 
Rannoch Ct. Block Coordinator Needed 

Rannoch Road Lya Karm-Laukaitis 
6700-6917 301-320-0379 

lkarm@verizon.net 
 
Rannoch Road Lisa Walker 
6591-6623                                 240-871-9098 
                                                      Lwalker71@yahoo.com 

Selkirk Dr. & Selkirk Ct. Barbara Selter                                                     
                                                                                   301-529-0809 
                                                    Barbaraselter6@gmail.com 
 
Vorlich Lane Block Coordinator Needed 
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Wagner Road & Anan Dr. Kristin Regen 
 202-243-8257 
 Kristen.regen@gmail.com 
  
West Halbert                          Willem Cleven 
 321-505-7760 
 willemcleven@gmail.com 
 
Wilson Lane Patty Howie  
6800-7020 301-351-6108 

pbhowie@verizon.net 

mailto:Kristen.regen@gmail.com
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